ATC 41426

79387

04-19-94P03:50 RCVD

0900913781

Vol. <u>m94 Page 11674</u>

DEED OF RECONVEYANCE

KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, that the undersigned trustee or successor trustee under that certain trust deed dated May 30 _____, 19<u>89</u>, executed and delivered by Donald Lee Bailey & Kimberly S. Bailey , as grantor and recorded on <u>June 1</u> ,19 89

in the Mortgage Records of Klamath County, Oregon, in book_____ M89 , at page 9633 , conveying real property situated in said county described in above mentioned trust deed, having received from the beneficiary under said trust deed a written request to reconvey, reciting that the obligation secured by said trust deed has been fully paid and performed, hereby does grant, bargain, sell and convey, but without any covenant or warranty, express or implied, to the person or persons legally entitled thereto, all of the estate held by the undersigned in and to said described premises by virtue of said trust deed.

In construing this instrument and whenever the context hereof so requires, the masculine gender includes the feminine and neuter and the singular includes the plural.

THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AND REGULATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PERSON ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED USES AND TO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMING OR FOREST PRACTICES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30.930.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned trustee has executed this instrument.

, 19 <u>_94</u> .	
nelles) Se	Lan
William L. Sisemore,	Trustee
	nelles Le

County of Klamath

Personally appeared the above named William L. Sisemore and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be his voluntary act and deed. /Before me:

Rein 7 Disemere Notary Public for Oregon

My Commission Expires: 8/2/95

OFFICIAL SEAL ALICE L. SISEMORE NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON, COMMISSION NO, 007497 MY COMMISSION EXPIRES AUG. 02,1995

er recording return to: Mald A. Dauly 40000R97603 lamath

j

Until a change is requested, send tax statements to:

STATE OF OREGON

SS) County of Klamath

١.

I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the 19th day of _______, 19_94_, at _______o'clock <u>PM.</u>, and recorded in book _______on page ______1674____ or as file/reel number____79387______. Record of Mortgoger M94 of said County.

Witness my hand and seal of County affixed.

Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk **Recording Officer**

BY Quelence Mullendare Deputy

Fee \$10.00

PERMANENT BLACK INK	094211 1.D. TAG NO. 767		CENTER FOR	HEALTH STA	ISTICS (ES ATO	- 030 4162	!3
	Local File Number		CERTIFIC	ATE OF DEAT	H 130	Slat	e File Number	
$\left(\begin{array}{c} 0 \\ 0 \end{array} \right)$	Judd + SOCIAL SECURITY NUMBER 542-03-2613	H.	50. Under 1 Year	CURREY		2. sex M	Janaury 2, 199	94
	542-03-2613	(Years) 84	11	Sc. Under 1 Day 5 ours Mins	Lakeview.	Oregon	7 DATE OF BIRTH (Month, C September 25,	
- DICIDINT	US ARMED FORCES?	SPITAL X Inpatient		DOA OTHER LINUS	EATH (Check only ing Home []Deced	ent's Home []]O		
1	St. Charles	Medical Ce	nter	Ben	NN, OR LOCATION	OF DEATH	Deschu	
2	10a. DECEDENT S USUAL OCCI (Give kind of work done durk Do not use relived)	ng most at working hte	106 KIND OF BUSINES	STIDUSTRY	11. MARITAL	STATUS - Married ned, Widowed, Specity)	12 SPOUSE (If Manied, Wido	+ed)
4	Road Maintenar	COUNTY	U.S. Fores	t Service	Widowe	d	Mildred Curr	ey
5	Oregon k	lamath	Klamth Fa	11s	1917	Laurel S	t.	
6	1 Ves [XNo 97603	Mexican, E	o or Yes - If yes, specify Puerto Rican, etc.) IX No		RACE American Indi ick, White, etc. (Spec		16 DECEDENT'S EDUCATION ecily only highest grade comp. ary/Secondary (0.12) College (leted)
PARENIS	17. FATHER - NAME HEST	medale last Urrey	18 MOTHER NAME N		White Man (97 (1) 1 4	8 NAME and relationship to dec	
DISPOSITION	204 METHOD OF DISPOSITION	LiMausoleum	Vestina 2006 PLACE OF DISPOS	Wise		Donald	Currey, Son City of Town, State	
7	XBurlat ⊡Cremation □ Ren □Donation □ Other (Specify)		Klamath M	emorial Park			Falls, Oregon	· • •
8	21. SIGNATURE OF FUREPAL	FAVICE CHEENSEE OF	210 110	ENSE NUMBER 22	NAME ADDRESS	ND ZIP OF FAC	UITY	
	23 DATE FILED (Monin, Day, Ye	<u>ne</u>	3		515 Pine S	t. Klama	th Falls, OR 97	601
and the second s	29 DIO HOSPITAL REPRESENTA		P212	(lac	aurle	ae Mattic	Den
\sim \sum	TYTES DNO DN			CONSENT/ 26	DIEC BINO			the second secon
o		PLETED BY CERTIFYIN		<u> </u>	TO BE CO		BY MEDICAL EXAMINER	
	4:10 P. M	WAS MEDICAL EXAMIN		31a. T	ME OF DEATH	D. DATE PRONO	UNCED DEAD (Month, Day, Ye	IF. Houri
ELANDIR.	29 To the best of my knowledge due to the cause(s) and many (Signature)	death occurred at the	time, date, place and		M the basis of examin the time, date, place	alion and/or inve	sligation, in my opinion death i ause(s) and manner stated.	M
!	30 WHIE SIGNED (Month, Day, 1	Balauli	up My		nalure)		and a state	
•	January 3, 199	4			TE SIGNED (Month,	Day, Yesi)	COUNTY	
▲ · · · ·	Larry T. Balent	ino M D				ba a	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	
IF ANY	35. NAME OF ATTENDING PHYS	CIAN IF OTHER THAN	a war war		ې کې د کې کې د کې ان کې	en en alter		
RISE TO IMMEDIATE CAUSE STATING THE	DART INT	WLY ONE CAUSE PER	iopprati	c)) Do not enter mode	of dying p. Cardy	t or Respiratory	Arrest, Interval betwee and death	n onset
UNDERLYING CAUSE LAST	DUE TO, OR AS A CONSE	NENCE OF	reperation	n myo	avaial	INTAN	CF7 OY 24 Interval between and death	9
SECAUSIE OF	DUE TO, OR AS A CONSE	JUENCE OF:		<u></u>	ole fot og e Tre stadlige	94 ⁰¹	Interval Detwoer	n onset
DEATH	H OTHER SIGNIFICANT CON Conditions contributing to de	XTIONS -	the underland	37. (hel tobacco use contra	bute 38. A	UTOPSY 39. If YES were findings	
·			are aroonjang cause (noe		the death? Thes El Probe	ыу 🗌	an determining cause of d	kath?
<u>}</u>	Whatines OF DEATH	41a DATE OF INJU (Month, Day, Ye	URY 415 TIME OF INJURY	the second s	DESCRIBE HOW INJ		IS KANO TYEE THO T	<u></u>
	Suicide Manner	ined	M UURY - At home, farm, str	UYes [] No				
	ESERVED FOR REGISTRAR'S US		(Specify)	• ₩L IBCIOFY,OITICE 411, L	OCATION (Street a	nd Number or Ru	ral Route Number, City or Tow	n, States
ANNINITALIAN CONTRACTOR	I CERTIFY THAT	THIS IS A TRUE.	FULL AND CORRE					
	THE VITAL RECO	INUS UNIT OF T	HE OREGON STAT	E HEALTH DIVISI	DN.			ATTEN A
6		7.7.0	RIGINAL-VITAL S	TATISTICS COP	Y Et	vaillys	haven and	
制用	DATE ISSUED.	and the CA	-IJ-1.Z.Z.	5.		EDWARD J. JC	HNSON E	No.
	6					STATE REGI	STRAR	

Aspen little co	the 19th	dav
of April A.D., 19 _94 at 3:50	o'clockP_M., and duly recorded in Vol94	_ day
of Deeds	_ oriotal Mil, and daily recorded in vol	
	on Page11675	
EPE \$10.00	Evelyn Biehn - County Clerk By Sauline Mullindare	
FEE \$10.00	By Start Must	
Return: Aspen Title Co	Survey fullendere	

fisi de platier